HOLTECH
CIVIL CATALOGUE
PE100 & SDR21 SEWER NON PRESSURE
PE RANGE
2
HOLTECH PE RANGE
PRODUCT INDEX

6
6
5
5
4
4
1
1
HOLTECH PE 45  JUNCTION
HTECH 001
PRODUCT CODE: HTJ160X160X45
PE 45O JUNCTION
PE PUDDLE FLANGE
NOM SIZE PRODUCT CODE DIMENSION (MM)
A B C D
45o HTJ160X160X45 800 500 160 160
45o HTJ160X110X45 600 510 160 110
45o HTJ110X110X45 600 500 110 110
NOM SIZE PRODUCT CODE DIMENSION (MM)
A B C
110mm HTPF110 600 230 120
160mm HTPF160 600 270 120

COMPANY:REVISION: DATE:
DESCRIPTION:
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
AS/NZS 4130:2009
WATERMARK LEVEL 1
LIC NO. WMKA
HOLTECH PE PUDDLE FLANGE 110MM & 160MM
HTECH 002
HTPF110PRODUCT CODE:
5
HOLTECH PE RANGE
PE 160 X 110 X 88 SWEEP JUNCTION
NOM SIZE PRODUCT CODE DIMENSION (MM)
A B C D
160 HTJ160X110X88 900 88o 400 110
ADAPTOR 110 PE X 100 PVC
 120 (E)
 250 (D)
 240 (C)

DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
HOLMAN INDUSTRIES
PRODUCTION MANAGER
AS/NZS 4130:2009
WATERMARK LEVEL 1
LIC NO. WMKA
DRAWINGS PRODUCT CODE: HTBDJ160X90IN
HTECH 006
HOLTECH PE 160 INTERNAL 90 DEG BACKDROP JUNCTION
HTBDJ160X90IN
HTJ100X100X88
HTJ160X160X88
NOM SIZE PRODUCT CODE DIMENSION (MM)
A B C D
110 HTJ100X100X88 600 88o 400 110
160 HTJ160X160X88 600 88o 400 160
 (C) 400
 (B) 88
 (D) 110
 (A)600

4
1
1
COMPANY:REVISION: DATE:
DESCRIPTION:
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
AS/NZS 4130:2009
WATERMARK LEVEL 1
LIC NO. WMKA
HOLTECH PE 110MM TYPE C - WITH LD WELDED CAP
HTECH 008
HTJC110PRODUCT CODE:
NOM SIZE PRODUCT CODE DIMENSION (MM)
A B C D
110 HTJC110 600 88o 400 110
160 HTJC160 600 88o 400 160
160x110 HTJC160X110X88 600 88o 400 160X100
8
HOLTECH PE RANGE
PE EXTERNAL END CAPS
NOM SIZE PRODUCT CODE DIMENSION (MM)